ANDREW MARTIN

Lady May Sofa, Stone

Sofa

Comfy curved sofa with stone linen cover

Spacious yet very elegant, Lady May features delicate
English rolled arms and a classic white loose
removeable linen cover. The extra generous seat

cushions are stuffed with a super soft fibre mix for
sink-in comfort, whilst the firmer curved back keeps
you well supported. You won't want to get back up.

Also available as a chair here.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Seat Height:
Seat Depth:
Arm Height:
Weight:

Fabric Composition:
Cushion Filling:
Cover Type:
Collection:
CBM:

Next Stock Due:
Packed Weight:

EU Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

SOF0883
85 (cm)
240 (cm)
15 (cm)
55 (cm)
70 (cm)
56 (cm)
88 (kg)

100% Linen

Feather, Fibre, Foam Mix
Loose

Signature

2.743

13 September 2024
106.5 (kg)

94016100

China


https://www.andrewmartin.co.uk/sofas-and-chairs/chairs/lady-may-chair-stone-linen




